Sunday 20 January 2019

Date/Time : 28 January 2019 12:31 - version 4
Running Race Software version : (v2.1.9)
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Bib No

135
290
120
68
212
62
222
132
95
175
198
190
17
151
281
164
75
93
236
121
147
259
200
110
48
106
9
203
292
18
298
157
53
16
32
127
77
140
114
111
71
41
138
166
272
231
105
181

Cat/posn

SM/01
SM/02
MV40/01
Lv35/01
MV40/02
SM/03
MV40/03
SM/04
SM/05
MV50/01
SM/06
SM/07
SMm/08
MV40/04
SM/09
MV40/05
MV40/06
MV40/07
SM/10
SM/11
SM/12
MV40/08
MV40/09
Lv45/01
SM/13
MV40/10
MV40/11
MV50/02
SM/14
SM/15
SL/01
MV50/03
SM/16
MV40/12
LV35/02
SM/17
MV40/13
LV35/03
MV50/04
MV40/14
Lv35/04
MV40/15
LV35/05
LV35/06
SM/18
MV40/16
SL/02
MV50/05
SM/19
MV50/06
MV50/07
MV50/08
MV50/09
Lv45/02
MV50/10
MV60/01
SM/20
MV40/17
Lv35/07
SM/21
SL/03
MV60/02
MV50/11
MV40/18
MV40/19
MV40/20
Lv35/08
SM/22
Mv40/21
MV50/12

Linda Franks

Race time

27:04
27:49
27:58
28:11
28:13
28:13
28:16
28:18
28:26
29:14
29:17
29:31
29:47
29:48
29:48
29:49
29:50
29:52
29:56
30:09
30:14
30:17
30:21
30:22
30:30
30:34
30:35
30:37
30:38
30:56
31:05
31:07
31:18
31:25
31:29
31:36
31:45
31:46
31:46
31:58
31:59
32:04
32:09
32:12
32:12
32:14
32:16
32:20
32:46
32:55
33:07
33:13
33:19
33:22
33:23
33:24
33:32
33:45
33:46
34:04
34:14
34:27
34:34
34:39
34:40
34:43
34:46
34:47
34:47
34:48

Chip time

27:03
27:47
27:57
28:10
28:12
28:12
28:15
28:16
28:24
29:13
29:14
29:29
29:44
29:46
29:46
29:47
29:48
29:49
29:53
30:06
30:13
30:15
30:19
30:20
30:28
30:31
30:32
30:33
30:33
30:52
31:02
31:03
31:15
31:22
31:27
31:31
31:42
31:43
31:42
31:54
31:55
32:01
32:05
32:09
32:09
32:11
32:13
32:16
32:42
32:50
33:05
33:09
33:13
33:18
33:16
33:21
33:26
33:41
33:43
33:59
34:11
34:22
34:30
34:35
34:33
34:38
34:41
34:42
34:38
34:45

Cheltenham

Runner

Steve
Joe

Mark
Rachel
James
Gareth
Max
Tom
Josh
Jeremy
Matthew
William
Jonathan
Darren
Cameron
Simon
Martin
Stephen
James
Simon
Clark
Jason
Andy
Tracy
Graham
Matthew
Matthew
Dave
David
Mathew
Helena
Jon
Oliver
Richard
Rachel
Rob
Mark
Kate
David
Nicholas
Joanne
Martin
Helen
Anna
Jean-Philippe
Alan
Karlien
Paul
Prashanth Kumar
Mark
Dave
Peter
Paul
Niamh
Paul
Mario
Chris
Germain
Amy
Paul
Stacey
Neil

Ross
Vasco
James
Farook
Sue
Chris
Darren
Tim

KENYON
WILLGOSS
JAMES
FELTON
ROSE
EDWARDS
SHEPPARD
KABALA
HAND
MOWER
POLSON
PEARCE
BIRD

LONG
WEIR
MEADOWS
FOSTER
HAINES
SPOONER
JARVIS
LAWSON
TILLEY
PROPHETT
HINXMAN
DAVIS
HICKMAN
BARNES
RANTELL
WITNALL
BISSETT
YOUDE
MANSFIELD
DOHERTY
BIRCH
CARY
JONES
GARDINER
KRZYWIEC
HOWELLS
HITCHCROFT
FIFIELD
COOK
KNIGHT
MIDGLEY
VILLAIN-CHASTRE
SOUTHWICK
HEYRMAN
NORTHUP
SRIPATHI
MANLEY
MCcGRATH
MORRIS
HAIG
SHOEMARK
BARNES
McNAMARA
DUCKWORTH
FORGEOUX
SHEER
WARREN
OSMOND
TRING
GREENING
BARRETO
HINDER
MOTA
PEARCE
WHITE
RIDGLEY
BROCK

Club

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Severn AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Gloucester AC

CLC Striders

Almost Athletes

Gloucester AC

Almost Athletes

CLC Striders

Almost Athletes

Bourton Roadrunners
Abingdon AC

Tewkesbury RC

Almost Athletes

Gloucester AC

Worcester AC

Almost Athletes

CLC Striders

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Gloucester AC

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Running Somewhere Else
Cheltenham Tri Club

Almost Athletes

Tewkesbury RC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Almost Athletes

CLC Striders

Worcester AC

Tewkesbury RC

North Cotswold Tri & Run
Severn AC

Stroud & District AC

Stroud & District AC

Bourton Roadrunners

CLC Striders

Gloucester AC

Almost Athletes

Black Pear Joggers

CLC Striders

CLC Striders

Almost Athletes

Running Somewhere Else
Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Bourton Roadrunners
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Tewkesbury RC

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Unattached

Severn AC

Unattached

Almost Athletes

Severn AC

CLC Striders



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

58
59
60
14
15
61
16
62
63
17
64
65
18
66
67
19
20
68
21
69
70
71
22
72
23
73
24
74
75
25
76
77
78
79
80
26
81
82
27
28
83
29
30
31
84
32
33
34
85
35
86
36
37
87
38
39
40
88
89
2
90
)
91
43
a4
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99
45
46

100

MV60/03
MV40/22
MV50/13
Lv45/03
SL/04
MV60/04
Lv45/04
MV60/05
MV40/23
LV35/09
SM/23
MV50/14
Lv45/05
MV40/24
MV60/06
LV35/10
Lv35/11
MV50/15
Lv35/12
SM/24
MV60/07
SM/25
Lv35/13
MV60/08
SL/05
MV50/16
SL/06
MV60/09
MV50/17
LvV35/14
MV50/18
MV60/10
MV60/11
SM/26
MV40/25
SL/07
MV40/26
MV50/19
Lv35/15
LvV45/06
Mv40/27
LV55/01
SL/08
LV55/02
SM/27
LV55/03
LV35/16
SL/09
SMm/28
Lv45/07
MV50/20
SL/10
SL/11
SM/29
Lv45/08
SL/12
Lv45/09
MV40/28
MV70+/01
Lv45/10
MV50/21
Lv35/17
SM/30
LV55/04
SL/13
SM/31
MV60/12
MV50/22
MV40/29
MV50/23
MV60/13
MV70+/02
MV60/14
LV55/05
Lv45/11
MV40/30

34:52
35:01
35:02
35:03
35:05
35:07
35:12
35:26
35:28
35:40
35:47
35:56
35:57
35:58
36:07
36:12
36:13
36:26
36:35
36:45
36:51
37:02
37:11
37:14
37:16
37:20
37:23
37:35
37:38
37:39
37:40
37:42
37:50
37:54
37:55
37:56
38:09
38:10
38:19
38:32
38:33
38:35
38:39
38:41
38:46
39:00
39:02
39:08
39:08
39:13
39:16
39:24
39:25
39:28
39:35
39:37
39:38
39:39
39:46
40:04
40:07
40:24
40:29
40:30
40:40
40:49
40:51
40:51
40:52
40:53
40:57
41:02
41:12
41:13
41:15
41:15

34:46
34:55
34:57
34:56
35:01
35:02
35:09
35:19
35:23
35:35
35:35
35:50
35:52
35:44
35:58
36:00
36:09
36:16
36:30
36:37
36:36
36:56
37:01
37:09
37:02
37:15
37:16
37:33
37:20
37:30
37:32
37:34
37:45
37:43
37:48
37:51
38:04
38:03
38:13
38:26
38:21
38:24
38:33
38:31
38:39
38:46
38:51
38:57
38:58
39:08
39:09
39:17
39:16
39:12
39:29
39:25
39:32
39:29
39:40
39:54
39:57
40:13
40:20
40:16
40:32
40:41
40:39
40:37
40:41
40:45
40:51
41:00
41:05
41:06
41:09
41:06

Mike
Gary
Mohammed
Karen
Virginia
Christopher
Jeanette
Danny
Robert
Natasha
Robert
Neil
Amanda
Peter
Edward
Lou
Michelle
Steve
Kerry
Steve
John
Philip
Helen
Alan
Laura
Duncan
Sophie
Gregory
Jim
Joanna
Dave
Steven
David
Chris
Mark
Eleanor
Victor
Mike
Helen
Donna
Jason
Penny
Marianne
Karen
Sam
Lesley
Charmaine
Jenny
Michael
Lorraine
Kevin
Ceri

Cat

Alan
Kirsty
Melissa
Hayley
Stuart
Steve
Debs
Jude
Victoria
Joe
Carole
Nicola
Rich
Dave
Richard
John
Matt
Martin
Dave
George
Sarah
Sarah
Barry

CHIPPING
SMITH
Hanif
HIGUERA
HEAD
JUREVICIUS
GULLICK
WIZARD
FOORD
DENT

CASE
DOOLEY
MARTIN
LAW
COLLIER
BRYAN
BALCHIN
TAYLOR
Lee

PHELPS
GIBSON
GRIFFITHS
HOWES
John
TRING
MOUNSOR
LONGLEY
LEYSHON
TROWBRIDGE
WISNIEWSKA-BARRETO
WESTON
ADAMS
SAUNDERS
McMAHON
PERKINS
TAYLOR
MARQUES
SPEKE
FURSMAN-REID
EVANS
HULANCE
HOWARD
BADGER
GOMM
WIZARD
COTTLE
BRUNT
RANDALL
COMBELLACK
TAYLOR
PROBYN
GRIFFITHS
SHELLEY
MULLEN
PITTS
JONGA
WOOLNOUGH
STONER
TURFREY
LACEY
RODRIGUES
KENNEDY
EDWARDS
DOHERTY
WEAGER
TAYLOR
ELLIOTT
KNIGHTLEY
HARPER
LONG

PITTS
SPACKMAN
SCULLY
PAGE
DENNIS
IRVINE

Bristol & West AC
CLC Striders

SHAIKH Almost Athletes
Cirencester AC
Unattached

Stroud & District AC
Almost Athletes
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Black Pear Joggers
Stroud & District AC
Cheltenham Tri Club
Tewkesbury RC
Stroud & District AC
CLC Striders

Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes

TAYLOR North Cotswold Tri & Run

Almost Athletes
Bourton Roadrunners
Unattached

CLC Striders

ROBERTSON Forest Of Dean AC

Unattached

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Severn AC

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Almost Athletes

Dursley RC

Almost Athletes
Gloucester AC

Running Somewhere Else
Severn AC

CLC Striders

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes
Cheltenham rc

Stroud & District AC
North Cotswold Tri & Run
Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Severn AC

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Almost Athletes

Running Somewhere Else
Crc

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Cheltenham baby boome
Unattached

Tewkesbury RC

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Almost Athletes

CLC Striders

Running Somewhere Else
Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Gloucester North Runners
Running Somewhere Else
Gloucester AC

Severn AC

Running Somewhere Else
Tewkesbury Allrunners
Almost Athletes



147
148
149
150

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222

47
48
49

101
50

102
51
52

103
53
54

104
55

105
56

106
57
58

107
59
60
61
62
63
64

108
65
66

109
67
68
69
70

110
71
72
73
74

111
75
76
77

112

113
78
79
80
81
82
83

114
84

115

116
85
86

117
87
88
89

118

119
90
91
92

120

121
93
94
95

122
%
97
98
99

100

LV45/12
sL/14
Lv45/13
MV50/24
SL/15
MV50/25
Lv35/18
LV35/19
MV60/15
sL/16
LV55/06
MV50/26
Lv45/14
MV60/16
LV45/15
MV50/27
LV45/16
LV45/17
MV40/31
LV45/18
LV45/19
LV45/20
LV35/20
Lv45/21
LV55/07
MV50/28
LV45/22
sL/17
SM/32
Lv35/21
LV35/22
LV45/23
LV35/23
MV40/32
Lv45/24
LV35/24
LV45/25
LV35/25
MV50/29
LV55/08
LV55/09
LV45/26
MV60/17
MV40/33
LV45/27
LV35/26
sL/18
LV45/28
LV45/29
LV55/10
MV50/30
LV35/27
MV70+/03
MV50/31
LV45/30
LV35/28
SM/33
LV35/29
Lv45/31
LV35/30
SM/34
MV60/18
LV45/32
LV55/11
Lv35/31
MV50/32
MV60/19
LV55/12
LV45/33
LV55/13
MV60/20
Lv45/34
LV55/14
SL/19
LV35/32
LV45/35

41:18
41:18
41:23
41:25
41:37
41:40
41:43
41:46
41:47
41:47
41:48
42:00
42:43
42:47
42:49
42:50
43:00
43:01
43:08
43:16
43:22
43:29
43:32
43:34
43:46
43:50
43:53
44:03
44:03
44:07
44:20
44:21
44:27
44:35
44:38
44:41
44:42
44:44
44:48
44:49
44:58
45:12
45:19
45:25
45:26
45:36
45:38
45:41
45:45
46:11
46:12
46:24
46:26
46:46
46:55
47.01
47:01
47:02
47:30
47:41
47:54
47:59
48:09
48:23
48:42
48:52
49:36
49:50
49:52
50:12
50:14
50:32
50:47
51:30
51:46
51:50

41:10
41:04
41:14
41:08
41:24
41:31
41:30
41:35
41:28
41:35
41:34
41:51
42:34
42:39
42:38
42:35
42:53
42:54
42:51
43:04
43:10
43:21
43:23
43:24
43:39
43:43
43:46
43:42
43:43
43:55
44:05
44:06
44:19
44:24
44:27
44:28
44:24
44:37
44:30
44:34
44:45
44:59
45:10
45:10
45:17
45:20
45:29
45:24
45:26
45:58
45:57
46:12
46:17
46:34
46:41
46:49
46:44
46:49
47:17
47:29
47:38
47:44
47:51
48:10
48:31
48:40
49:28
49:38
49:39
49:59
49:56
50:15
50:34
51:16
51:29
51:33

Rebecca
Maddie
Gail
Dave
Lindsay
Dominic
Charlie
Becca
Kevin
Natalie
Gillian
Paul
Clare
Steve
Claire
Mark
Claire
Cathy
Kev
Sheena
Claire
Jennie
Hannah
Helen
Jackie
Mark
Becky
Nicole
Jeremy
Natalie
Vicky
Lucinda
Cheryl
Russell
Sara
Nikki
Tina
Heidi
Bob
Sue
Deborah
Deborah
Jeffrey
Kevin
Pauline
Becki
Jenna
Julia
Chaweewan
Jayne
Peter
Helen
David
Garry
Janine
Amanda
Liam
Victoria
Tracy
Pinky
David
Bill

Jane
Lynne
Jayne
Kevin
Bernard
Jacqueline
Louise
Claire
Melvyn
Andrea
Sandra
Lou
Coralie
Kathy

REYNOLDS
PAGE
JONES
MAYO

DYER

LYES
HAWARD
WAUGH
RICHARDS
PLUCK
CARRICK
OVENS
OVENS
YARNOLD
GWILLIAM
JONES
TURNER
STEER
DENDY
MOSELEY
MUSTOE
TURNER
BROWN
HAINES
SLAUGHTER
EAVERS
THOMAS
STENT-HOPE
COOPER
STOW

JEFFS

BUBB
RODHAM
JONES
FORCE
DURNELL
SAWLE
TURFREY
SPAWTON
MONAGHAN
SOUTHGATE
ELLIOTT
TIBBLES
BALCHIN
WARRENDER
GILBERTHORPE
WARRENDER
THOM
HARTLEY
ADAMS
ALLSOPP
TOMLINSON
LAWRENCE
FENLEY
BENNETT
HENSMAN
TAYLOR
EARLS
TAILFORD
SHETTY
NELSON
JONES
BIRCH
MACEDO
MURPHY
KEEGAN
WOODS
MORGAN
BRUCE
HAWES
HARRIS
HEATHFIELD
STUART
TRING
PEARSON
LEWIS

CLC Striders
Almost Athletes
Black Pear Joggers
CLC Striders
Unattached
Almost Athletes
CLC Striders
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Bourton Roadrunners
Unattached
Unattached
Almost Athletes
Angels RC
Cheltenham rc
Runaways
Running Somewhere Else
Almost Athletes
Tewkesbury RC
Unattached
Runaways

Almost Athletes
Gloucester AC
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Tewkesbury RC
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Tewkesbury Allrunners
Unattached
Unattached
Angels RC

Almost Athletes
Cheltenham rc

Lady Runners of Cheltenham

Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Angels RC

Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Hucclecote Harriers
Hucclecote Harriers
Hucclecote Harriers
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Dursley RC

Almost Athletes
Tewkesbury RC
Tewkesbury RC
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Cheltenham rc
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Cheltenham rc
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Cheltenham rc
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Tewkesbury Allrunners



223 101
224 102
225 103
226 123
227 104
228 105
229 106
230 124
231 107
232 108
233 109
234 110
235 111
236 112
237 125
238 113
239 114
240 115
241 116

45
282

96
242
136
180

70

38
285
273
286
197
117
257
185
226

288
287

LV55/15
LV65+/01
SL/20
MV40/34
SL/21
LV35/33
Lv45/36
SM/35
Lv35/34
SL/22
Lv45/37
LV55/16
LV35/35
SL/23
MV50/33
Lv45/38
SL/24
SL/25
LV65+/02

Linda Franks 5 Mile Wheelchair race

Position ~ GenPosn

Bib No

94
205

Cat/posn

MV50/01
MV40/01

52:39
53:01
53:12
53:22
53:50
55:59
55:59
56:00
56:21
56:29
56:30
57:37
58:31
58:52
1:00:11
1:00:32
1:01:26
1:10:49
1:11:19

Race time

0:36:20
0:37:50

52:21
52:45
52:55
53:03
53:38
55:43
55:43
55:44
56:06
56:11
56:11
57:22
58:14
58:33
59:53
1:00:20
1:01:10
1:10:34
1:11:01

Rita
Mary
Stacey
Mark
Lisa
Rachael
Sarah
Oliver
Gemma
Kayte
Karen
Liz
Lindsey
Kay

Jon
Luisa
Rachel
Rebecca
Lesley

Runner

Les
Daniel

CRANE
WELSH
HANN
STOJANOV
KING
NOLAN
FENNELL
CLARKIN
WHITE
WALL
WHITE
POLSON
HUDSON
THOMPSON
OWEN
SMALLBONE
MOCKFORD
WHITE
WHITE

HAMPTON
REEVES

Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Tewkesbury Allrunners
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Running Somewhere Else
Cheltenham rc
Cheltenham rc
Cheltenham rc
Unattached
Unattached

Club

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Almost Athletes



